
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26  

1. Registration Fees Rs. 500/- only (Non-Refundable) One time at the time of Admission. 

2. Admission Fees Rs. 10000/- only (Non-Refundable) One time for New Admission.  

3. Rs 2000/-Development charges for old students. 
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ANNUAL FEE 

22200 26400 30000 33600 42000 48000 50400 

 

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26  

1. Registration Fees Rs. 500/- only (Non-Refundable) One time at the time of Admission. 

2. Admission Fees Rs. 10000/- only (Non-Refundable) One time for New Admission.  

3. Rs 2000/-Development charges for old students. 

MONTHS KINDERGARTEN I – II III – V VI – VIII IX – X 

XI – XII 
(COMMERCE 

& 
HUMANITIES) 

XI – XII 
(SCIENCE) 

PER MONTH 1850 2200 2500 2800 3500 4000 4200 

APRIL - JUNE 

JULY - SEP 

OCT – DEC 

JAN - MARCH 

5550 

5550 

5550 

5550 

6600 

6600 

6600 

6600 

7500 

7500 

7500 

7500 

8400 

8400 

8400 

8400 

10500 

10500 

10500 

10500 

12000 

12000 

12000 

12000 

12600 

12600 

12600 

12600 

COMPOSITE 
ANNUAL FEE 

22200 26400 30000 33600 42000 48000 50400 

 

 

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26  

1. Registration Fees Rs. 500/- only (Non-Refundable) One time at the time of Admission. 

2. Admission Fees Rs. 10000/- only (Non-Refundable) One time for New Admission.  

3. Rs 2000/-Development charges for old students. 

MONTHS KINDERGARTEN I – II III – V VI – VIII IX – X 

XI – XII 
(COMMERCE 

& 
HUMANITIES) 

XI – XII 
(SCIENCE) 

PER MONTH 1850 2200 2500 2800 3500 4000 4200 

APRIL - JUNE 

JULY - SEP 

OCT – DEC 

JAN - MARCH 

5550 

5550 

5550 

5550 

6600 

6600 

6600 

6600 

7500 

7500 

7500 

7500 

8400 

8400 

8400 

8400 

10500 

10500 

10500 

10500 

12000 

12000 

12000 

12000 

12600 

12600 

12600 

12600 

COMPOSITE 
ANNUAL FEE 

22200 26400 30000 33600 42000 48000 50400 



 


